Information subject to change without notice.
PXR3
THE MOST POWERFUL 1/32 DIN CONTROLLER ON THE MARKET
The PXR3 is Fuji Electric’s powerful self-tuning 1/32 DIN temperature/process controller with low-cost communications option.
The new PXR3 controller is packed with features, to meet a wide variety of needs in the process control industry. Low-cost options
include RS485 communications, analog retransmission, digital input, timer function, dual outputs, programmable alarms, and 24
VAC/DC power supply.
One of the most impressive features is the large LED display — larger than most other 1/32 DIN controllers on the market.

Information subject to change without notice.
PXR3, CONTINUED
PXR3 ORDERING INFORMATION
To create a part number fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
P X AR B C D 1 FE V G
Box A: Front Panel Size
3 = 1/32 DIN (24 x 48mm)
Box B: Input Signal
T = Thermocouple °C
R = Thermocouple °F
N = RTD (Pt100) °C
S = RTD (Pt100) °F
B = 4–20mA DC, 1-5V DC
A = 0–20mA DC, 0-5V DC
Box C: Control Output 1
A = Relay (reverse action)
B = Relay (direct action)
C = SSR driver 12V DC (reverse action)
D = SSR driver 12V DC (direct action)
E = 4–20mA DC (reverse action)
F = 4–20mA DC (direct action)
Box G: Power Supply Options
– = 85-264V AC
D = 24V AC/DC
Box D: Control Output 2
Y = None
A = Relay (reverse action)
B = Relay (direct action)
C = SSR driver 12V DC (reverse action)
D = SSR driver 12V DC (direct action)
E = 4–20mA DC (reverse action)
F = 4–20mA DC (direct action)
Box E: Alarm Options
4 = None
5 = Process alarm (1 point)
6 = Process alarm (2 points)*
* 2-point process alarm only available with single output
(Control Output 2 = Y). Not available with Retransmission option
Box F: Additional Options
– = None (comes standard, no code necessary)
R = RS485 (Modbus)
DI = Digital input (1 point)
DI-R = RS485 (Modbus) + digital input (1 point)
A = Retransmission output*
DI-A = Retransmission + digital input (1 point)*
* 2-Point process alarm not available with this option.
RS485 option comes with Free Software, PXR-LITE.
Requires signal converter to connect to PC, P/N RSFC24
recommended.
Information subject to change without notice.
SV
PV
ON ON SSR SSR
PVPV
Digital input
Autotuning command
ON : Autotuning Start
OFF : Autotuning Strat
Tuning Action
Heater
Material
Process
Alarm
(Extruder)
Molding
Machine
Voltage
pulse
output
Auto-Tuning can be started/stopped through
external digital input
PLASTIC MOLDING MACHINE
Stable temperature control required — Fuzzy + PID Control